Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=BK Indoor Jun Bel

Location=Topsporthal Vlaanderen

Date=4/03/2017 Time=17:34:35

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 20087

ver Jun M longueur Jun H Time :10:31

Heat:1
1 461 OBASUYI MICHAEL 99 DEIN 7.22
BK CB 1
2 487 KESTELOOT NIELS 99 KKS 6.98
BK CB 2
3 577 FRANSSENS JENS 98 AVT 6.85
BK CB 3
4 607 LAMBREGT BJORN 98 HCO 6.85
5 754 GONNISSEN JEROEN 98 FLAC 6.78
6 172 OTJACQUES ROMAIN 99 BBS 6.73
7 668 JACOBS JOLAN 99 LYRA 6.49
8 830 BOSCHMANS JARI 98 BRAB 6.46
9 608 DE SCHRYVER CEDRIC 99 HCO 6.37
10 595 CHERLET WOUT 99 RCG 6.15
polsstok Jun Bel V perche Jun Esp F Time :10:50
Heat:1
1 649 DE BAENE HANNE 98 OB 4.10
BK CB J1
2 1162 DE VOCHT ELIEN 95 WACO 4.00
BK CB 1
3 188 VISSERS MELANIE 98 WACO 3.85
BK CB J2
4 28 JACOB DELPHINE 99 DAMP 3.50
BK CB J3
5 659 DHONT HANNE 99 DEIN 3.00
kogel Jun M poids Jun H Time :10:53
Heat:1
1 150 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 15.88
BK CB 1
2 565 VERBEYLEN KASPER 99 DCLA 14.90
BK CB 2
3 182 ANDRE LOIC 98 MOHA 14.32
BK CB 3
4 745 FERRARIS ALEXANDER CARLO 99 DCLA 13.45
5 453 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE 99 VMOL 13.44
6 402 CEULEMANS SEPPE 99 AVZK 13.06
7 777 LIGNEEL FLORIAN 98 ZA 12.48
8 720 DHAENENS RUBEN 99 OEH 12.42
9 488 DENOLF OLIVIER 98 KKS 12.04
10 678 STALPAERT ARNO 98 ALVA 11.78
11 662 VEREECKEN SVEN 98 VS 11.60
60mh Jun V 60mh Jun F Time :10:03
Heat:1
1 152 DEGAND MATHILDE 98 JSMC 8.63
2 651 BULCKE JUSTINE 98 MACW 9.00
3 458 VANCAMP HANNE 99 OLSE 9.01
4 699 DELHEYE Cé&LINE 98 FLAC 9.15



5 10 COULON GERALDINE 98 CSDY 9.27
6 376 HELSEN ELISE 98 ACHL 9.58
7 552 KEGELS HANNE 99 VAC 9.70
8 87 ROUSSEAUX SARAH 99 CABW 9.98

60mh Jun V 60mh Jun F Time :10:03

Heat:2
1 472 HARTMANN IRIS 99 STAX 8.84
2 188 VISSERS MELANIE 98 WACO 8.90
3 598 BOUTENS AMBER 99 VS 9.10
4 463 LAMMENS LISA 98 ACME 9.26
5 145 SCHAUWERS MANON 99 RESC 9.34
6 476 DE MEYER CAITLIN 99 ZWAT 9.36
7 1 BRIXHE MARIE 99 RFCL 9.91

60mh Bel V 60mh Esp F Time :10:16

Heat:1
1 1285 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE 96 MOHA 8.57
2 1538 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN 95 VMOL 8.89
3 2215 VANDORPE AXELLE 95 AVLO 8.94
4 1673 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX 9.11
5 1678 PHILIPS LOTTE 97 SPBO 9.95
6 1348 FRANSQUET KADIDJA 96 SER 10.39
7 1016 MAGAIN LOUISE 97 HUY 11.31

2392 MISSINNE SARAH 95 KAAG DIS

60mh Bel V 60mh Esp F Time :10:16

Heat:2
1 2310 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 8.61
2 1567 LAMMENS SHARI 96 RCG 8.65
3 1884 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS 8.79
4 2207 COUCKUYT PAULIEN 97 AVKA 8.80
5 1225 LORIS SARAH 96 CSF 9.99
[ 1115 CRESPEIGNE MAUREEN 95 CRAC 10.06
7 2213 THIRY ELLEN 97 DAC 10.32

2319 KISOKA PEGUY 97 ZWAT DNF

60mh Jun M 60mh Jun H Time :10:31

Heat:1
1 553 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 8.01
2 486 DOM STIJN 99 ATAC 8.35
3 772 DUMON REINDERT 98 KAAG 8.59
4 161 SEYNAVE CHARLES 99 JSMC 8.94
5 416 COPPIETERS EVERT 99 EA 8.98
6 536 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE 99 SPBO 9.01
7 609 MAMPUYS CEDRIC 99 AVKA 9.39

60mh Jun M 60mh Jun H Time :10:31

Heat:2
1 478 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI 98 KAPE 8.12
2 177 OKEOWO PEREDJO 99 RESC 8.28
3 847 VAN DAMME ROBIN 99 KAAG 8.59
4 197 MONSEUR MARTIN 99 SER 8.60
5 595 CHERLET WOUT 99 RCG 9.04
6 870 LAHAYE SIMON 99 KKS 9.16
7 045 LAEVENS NIELS 98 KKS 9.61



60mh Bel M 60mh Esp H Time :10:38

Heat:1

1713
1227
2891
2438
2033
1589
2435
2054
168.7b

~N o U W N

CATY DYLAN
BODART ROBIN
DUMON EWOUT

DE VOOGHT JASPER
JACOBS SVEN
KABUYA HUGUES
BOURGOIS GIL
VERBEKE PIETER

60mh Bel M 60mh Esp H Time :10:38

Heat:2

2588
2998
1674
2034
2071
2719
2400

~N oUW N

SEGERS SENNE
GOOSSENS ROBIN
RUFFACQ TIMMY
COPPIETERS KASPER
BIENENS MICHIEL
VAN ISEGHEM TIM
DECOUTERE NATAN

60m Jun V 60m Jun F Time :10:53

Heat:1

14
841
688
552
540
282
446
588

O Jo U Wi

GAUTIER CELINE

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
FLOSSY FRANNE

KEGELS HANNE

HEYMANS AMBER

MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE
VAN STOKKUM ELINE
BRUGGHE LIES

60m Jun V 60m Jun F Time :10:53

Heat:2

493
201
463
374
85
622
426
109

O Joy Ul W N

BAUWENS LAURES
DORANDEU MADELEINE*
LAMMENS LISA
VERMONDEN JULIE
GEVERS CLEMENTINE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
LOOBUYCK ANNE

GILLE MALIKA

60m Jun V 60m Jun F Time :10:53

Heat:3

403
572
736
478
760
840
360

~ o 0w N

CLAUS HANNE

BEYLEMANS JOKE
KINABLE CHARLOTTE

VAN EETVELDE MADELINE
LAMBEETS BRETT
MARTENS LISA
HEMELSOET SYLKE

ver Bel M longueur Esp H Time :11:26

Heat:1

97
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95
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96
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98
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99
99
99
99
99

99
99
98
99
98
99
99

RESC
BBS
KAAG
AVLO
EA
RESC
HCO
STAX

LYRA
AVLO
MOHA
EA
ACHL
KKS
AZW

CSDY
KAAG
RCT
VAC
ACP
RESC
ACBR
HAC

RCG
CSDY
ACME
ACHL
WS
ASVO
HALE
RSCA

AVMO
ACME
ROBA
RCG

RCT

KAAG
RIEM
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.85
.50
.56
.77
.88
.89
.39

.49
.51
.51
.74
.32
.49
0.51

.70
.75
.92
.18
.27
.29
.38
.47

.71
.91
.07
.10
.22
.29
.48
17

.81
.92
.99
.08
.24
.33
.49
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hoog Jun
Heat:1
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10

11

12
13

2612
CB 1
2198
CB 2
1434
CB 3
1360
2753
3355

Bel V

9999
800
CB J1
1538
CB 1
16l
CB J2
1577
CB 2
2137
CB 3
156
CB J3
1467
354
1739
2213
472
1137
92

o60m Bel V 60m

Heat:1

O ~J oy Ul W

1228
1992
1899
1880
1207
1549
1501
2038

o0m Bel V 60m

Heat:2

O J oy U wNR

1594
1694
1564
1046
1348
216

2182
1016

60m Jun M 60m

Heat:1
1

47

CAPIAU TOBIAS
BOONEN JANNES
BROUWERS AMAURY
RENARD PIERRICK
SEUTIN BERNARD
PAUSENBERGER YVES

hauteur Jun Esp F

ZIMMER CATHY
ROSSAERT NICASINA

HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
MERCENIER ALICE
PAESEN INGE
VERSTREKEN HELEEN
FOLIE CLARA

VAN HECKE SARAH

Time

VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE

VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH
THIRY ELLEN
HARTMANN IRIS

VAN RAEMDONCK GUILLEMETTE

FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE

Esp F Time :11:04

JEANNE CHARLOTTE*
DEPUYDT ORPHéEE
MEHUYS ELISE
BEYLEMANS LAURA
DELOOF JUSTINE
CLAUS ELLEN

JACOPS BIEKE
VANDERMEULEN YELENA

Esp F' Time :11:04

DEPUYDT MANON
NIJS BO

DUYCK CHARLOTTE
STURBOIS NOEMIE
FRANSQUET KADIDJA
JOHNEN CELESTE
MAES JYNSE

MAGAIN LOUISE

Jun H Time :11:31

KAPENDA RAPHAEL

:13
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125

98
99
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98

95
98
95
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99
97
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95
95
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97
97
96
96
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98

ATLA

ABES

CABW

SER
LYRA
KAAG

LUX
ACW

VMOL

HERV

AVT

DCLA

CABW

RIEM
AVZK
SPBO
DAC

STAX
RIWA
ACLE

CABW
HAC

LYRA
ACME
USBW
AVMO
ACHL
ASVO

ACME
ATLA
DEIN
CABW
SER
CSF
BVAC
HUY

SMAC
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.65

.16

.78

.75
.45
.41

.73
.69

.67

.67

.63

.63

.59

.56
.56
.53
.53
.50
.45

.47
.57
.80
.04
.23
.30
.33
.78

.56
.68
.89
.07
.34
.40
.67
.58

.96



2
3
4
5
6
7
8
60m Jun M
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
60m Jun M
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

kogel Jun V
Heat:1
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB

= O 00 J o U

60m Bel M
Heat:1

oo w N

60m Bel M
Heat:2

1

2

238
857
163
111
620
267
285

60m

451
172
46

145
40

607
764

60m

227
680
192
224
276
754
830

poids Jun F Time

655
1
563
2
376
3
454
87
576
687
532
581
453

60m

1433
1421
3048
2854
2272
1661
1681

60m

1767
3047

GUEULETTE ARNAUD
VIAENE AXEL
RENARD VICTOR
VERFAILLIE THEO
SEYNS LUCAS

NOEL LEO

BRAEM MATHIEU

Jun H Time :11:31

VLEMINCKX KOBE
OTJACQUES ROMAIN
KAPENDA NATHAN
ROSITANO THEO
ANDRE ADAM
LAMBREGT BJORN
FRANSSENS LENNERT

Jun H Time :11:31

PAQUOT JORDAN
MIEVIS JITSE
WIMLOT HADRIEN
DEPRET FRANCOIS
DIELS NATHAN
GONNISSEN JEROEN
BOSCHMANS JARI

VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
VAN PETEGEM KELLY
HELSEN ELISE

POTUMS MAAIKE
ROUSSEAUX SARAH
VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE
RABAU SILKE

SAMYN TILDE

HUYGEN HANNE

CAMBIER JOKE

Esp H Time :11:48

KUBA DI VITA GAYLORD
SNYDERS ANTOINE
WAGEMANS SOREN
GOOSSENS YANNICK
VAN REUSEL JENS
DUTRIEUX GILLES
DEHON JULIEN

Esp H Time :11:48

BRUNIN CLEMENT
MERCKX WARD

:12:19
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98
98
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98
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RESC
OEH

WACO
JSMC
AZW

USBW
JSMC

ACHL
BBS
SMAC
CRAC
DS
HCO
VOLH

SER

OEH

ACLO
USTA
RFCL
FLAC
BRAB

ACW

STAX

ACHL

LEBB
CABW
VS
RCT
STAX
LYRA
RCG

CABW
WACO
GRIM
HAMM
ACHL
USBW
MOHA

USBW
GRIM
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.01
.17
.19
.29
.32
.33
.37

.02
.12
.20
.24
.32
.36
.36

.99
.19
.20
.24
.30
.30
.40
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19

15

25
12
19
12
87
20
09

.99
.04
.21
.27
.34
.35
.50

.03
.10



3 1545
4 2998
5 2475
6 1480
7 1725

60m Bel M 60m
Heat:3

1570
1360
3344
2723
1257
2543

oUW N

SZERMAN MELVIN
GOOSSENS ROBIN
APPELMANS MATHIAS
KOHL GEOFFREY
KASABA PRINCE¥*

Esp H Time :11:48

SNYDERS CAMILLE

RENARD PIERRICK
TEIXEIRA FLAVIO

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
BAUFAYT THOMAS
VANAGTMAEL SAM

ver Jun V longueur Jun F Time :13:40

Heat:1
1 246
BK CB 1
2 10
BK CB 2
3 759
BK CB 3
4 651
5 374
6 155
7 659
8 699
9 622
697

COOPER MAY LEE

COULON GERALDINE

JORIS LIES

BULCKE JUSTINE
VERMONDEN JULTIE
SEMENOU ANNABELLE
DHONT HANNE

DELHEYE Cé&LINE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
DEROOST FREA

ver Bel V longueur Esp F Time :16:35

Heat:1

1 2308

BK CB 1

2 1694

BK CB 2

3 1615

BK CB 3

4 2319

5 2401

6 2280

7 1287

8 2004

9 2038
1884

142.4 (c)

polsstok Jun Bel
Heat:1

1 2366
BK CB 1

2 1227
BK CB 2

2 2098
BK CB 3

4 460

BK CB J1

VIDTS NOOR

NIJS BO

BROSENS STEFANIE
KISOKA PEGUY
ANNENDYCK HANNE
RUTSAERT REGINE
FLEURY ALICE
TESSENS HELENA
VANDERMEULEN YELENA
MAUDENS HANNE

M perche Jun Esp H Time
BROEDERS BEN

BODART ROBIN

AUSLOOS FREDERIK

VANLIERDE JORG

97
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96
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99

96
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95
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17

95

97

96

99

09

RESC
AVLO
ACP

CABW
ACLO

WACO
SER

ACHL
ASVO
CRAC
KAPE

MOHA

CSDY

AVT

MACW
ACHL
CABW
DEIN
FLAC
ASVO
DAC

VAC

ATLA
ATAC
ZWAT
DAC

DCLA
MOHA
LYRA

ASVO
VS

DCLA

BBS

DCLA

DEIN

.20
.38
.40
.45
.58
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.06
.13
.20
.32
.47
.93

O J J J 33

5.32
5.26
5.06
4.95
4.85
4.80

.40
.40
.33
.30
.25
.90



60mh Jun
Heat:1

BK

BK

O J o O b

60mh Bel

Heat:1
1
BK
2
BK
3
BK
4
5

60mh Jun

Heat:1
1
BK
2
BK
3
BK

143
CB J2
1524
2907
510
CB J3
2198
900
22
235
89
687
2071
401
532
132
2719
2753

COLLE FLORIAN

NOLF MAXIME
LEYS MATHIAS
VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS

BOONEN JANNES
STERCKX JESSE
LANOTTE BAPTISTE
SECCI DIEGO
PIETERS JULIEN
VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR
BIENENS MICHIEL
VAN BAEL JENS
LIPPENS JARNE
CORNELIS BEN

VAN ISEGHEM TIM
SEUTIN BERNARD

\Y 60mh Jun F Time :13:30

152
CB 1
188
CB 2
472
CB 3
458
651
598
463
699

DEGAND MATHILDE

VISSERS MELANIE

HARTMANN IRIS

VANCAMP HANNE
BULCKE JUSTINE
BOUTENS AMBER
LAMMENS LISA

DELHEYE Cé&LINE

Y 60mh Esp F Time :13:31

2310
CB 1
1285
CB 2
2207
CB 3
1538
2215
1567

1884

1673

BEAUCARNE CHLOE

VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE

COUCKUYT PAULIEN

HOOYBERGHS ELIEN

VANDORPE AXELLE

LAMMENS SHARI

MAUDENS HANNE

DE PAUW YOIKA

M 60mh Jun H Time :13:31

553
CB 1

478
CB 2

486
CB 3

BRAS TUUR

VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI

DOM STIJN

99

97
96
98

96
98
98
99
99
99
96
99
98
99
97
95

98
98
99
99
98
99

98
98

97
96
97
95
95
96
97

95

99

98

99

CSDY

RIWA
VOLH
AVZK

ABES
BVAC
DAMP
SER

WACO
ACBR
ACHL
AVZK
STAX
AVKA
KKS

LYRA

JSMC
WACO
STAX
OLSE
MACW
VS

ACME
FLAC

DEIN

MOHA

AVKA

VMOL

AVLO

RCG

VS

STAX

OEH

KAPE

ATAC

I
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.20
.15
.15
.00
.00
.90
.90
.80
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60mh Bel M
Heat:1
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB

O J oy U

177
847
197
772
161

OKEOWO PEREDJO
VAN DAMME ROBIN
MONSEUR MARTIN
DUMON REINDERT
SEYNAVE CHARLES

60mh Esp H Time :13:39

1713
1
2891
2
1227
3
1674
2998
2588
2034
2438

hinkstap Jun M

Heat:1
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB
4

154
1
873
2
518
3
311

hinkstap Bel M

Heat:1
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB

60m Jun V
Heat:1
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB
4

5
6
5

60m Bel V
Heat:1
1

3355
1
1761
2
1630
3

CATY DYLAN

DUMON EWOUT

BODART ROBIN

RUFFACQ TIMMY

GOOSSENS ROBIN

SEGERS SENNE

COPPIETERS KASPER

DE VOOGHT JASPER

triple saut Jun H Time
GEERTS GREGORY

VANDER VENNET JONAS

VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN
SOUMAHORO TOMMY

triple saut Esp H Time
PAUSENBERGER YVES

HOORENS CHRISTOPHER

MOPIDE KISSOCA ALEXANDRE*

60m Jun F Time :13:52

14
1
403
2
841
3
201
688
736
572
493

GAUTIER CELINE

CLAUS HANNE

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE

DORANDEU MADELEINE*
FLOSSY FRANNE
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
BEYLEMANS JOKE
BAUWENS LAURES

60m Esp F Time :13:57

1228

JEANNE CHARLOTTE*

14

:14:

99
99
99
98
99

97
95
97
96
97
95
97
96
43
99
98
98
99
44
95

97

97

99
99
99
98
98
98

99
99

95

RESC
KAAG
SER

KAAG
JSMC

RESC
KAAG
BBS

MOHA
AVLO
LYRA

EA
AVLO

RESC

KAAG

ACW

WS

KAAG

RESC

RESC

CSDY
AVMO
KAAG
CSDY
RCT

ROBA

ACME
RCG

CABW
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13.

13.

13.
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13.

12.
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7.

.25
.40
.54
.59
.88

.88

.41

.41

.46
.50
.50
12
.82

75

16

09

62

58

64

33

.61
.67
.69
.84
.96

.96
.96
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42



BK CB

BK CB

BK CB

@ J o

60m Jun M
Heat:1

BK CB

BK CB

BK CB

~J o Ul

60m Bel M
Heat:1
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB

O J o O b

kogel Bel M
Heat:1
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB
4
5
6

400m Jun V
Heat:1

Sw N

1594

1992

1694
3
1899
1564
1880
1046

60m

451

227

238
3
172
857
163
680
47

60m

1767
1
1433
2
1570
3
3047
1421
3344
1360
1545

DEPUYDT MANON
DEPUYDT ORPHEE
NIJS BO

MEHUYS ELISE
DUYCK CHARLOTTE

BEYLEMANS LAURA
STURBOIS NOEMIE

Jun H Time :13:58

VLEMINCKX KOBE

PAQUOT JORDAN

GUEULETTE ARNAUD

OTJACQUES ROMAIN
VIAENE AXEL
RENARD VICTOR
MIEVIS JITSE
KAPENDA RAPHAEL

Esp H Time :13:59

BRUNIN CLEMENT

KUBA DI VITA GAYLORD

SNYDERS CAMILLE

MERCKX WARD
SNYDERS ANTOINE
TEIXEIRA FLAVIO
RENARD PIERRICK
SZERMAN MELVIN

poids Esp H Time :14:36

2432
1
2059
2
2002
3
1633
1601
2892

QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
VLASSAK MAX

DEFReRE ILYA

STAS NATHAN

QUOIDBACH ELIAS
LUYTS STIJN

400m Jun F Time :14:21

390
735
192
710

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
VIAENE EMMY

GOMES AMARO JESSICA*
SMEULDERS SARAH
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97
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98
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ACME
HAC

ATLA
LYRA
DEIN

ACME
CABW

ACHL

SER

RESC

BBS
OEH
WACO
OEH
SMAC

USBW

CABW

WACO

GRIM
WACO
ACHL
SER

RESC

AVKA

SACN

DCLA

RIWA
CSF
AVKA

DUFF
OEH
WS
STAX
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14
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.46
.54
.71
17
.91

.09
.13

.94
.97
.01
.10
.14

.17
.21
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400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

Jun V

SN

BK CB

BK CB

BK CB

Bel V

b w N

Bel V

g w N

Bel V

SN

Bel V
4

505 DUPONSELLE LISA
400m Jun F Time :14:21

445 DAWYNDT AMBER

415 DHONT ILKE

663 DEWYNGAERT LIESE
839 MARTENS LAURA

638 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY

400m Jun F Time :14:21

365 VAN LAER EMMA

1

402 HOREMANS JANA

93 VAN POPPEL NOELIA
247 DUFOUR CHLOE

598 BOUTENS AMBER

400m Jun F Time :14:21

407 PIERONI MESSALINA

2

394 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT

3

136 ROHL ALICIA

712 CORNELIS JACINTHA
117 DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE

400m Esp F Time :14:38

1074 CARBONNELLE PAULINE
1452 MOONS SHAUNI

1095 STAVART MARIE

1788 DE VOS SOETKIN

2037 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE

400m Esp F Time :14:38

2207 COUCKUYT PAULIEN
1678 PHILIPS LOTTE

1714 VAN DER GAAST LORE
1723 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE
1771 VANNESTE LOTTE

400m Esp F Time :14:38

1241 CHAUVIN CAMILLE*
1859 DE MAREZ MANON
2265 MAUEL ANNA LENA¥*
1000 COOSEMANS ELISE
1534 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE

400m Esp F Time :14:38

99

99
98
99
99
99

98

99
99
98
99

98

99

99
98
98

96
95
97
96
96

97
97
97
96
97

96
97
96
96
96

AVR

MACW
DEIN
ROBA
KAAG
OLSE

KAPE

VMOL
RCAS
MOHA
VS

LOOI

RAM

LACE
RIEM
HFE

USTA
LAT

CSDY
ASVO
ASVO

AVKA
SPBO
AVT
LAT
KKS

USTA
AVR
DAC
SPA
VMOL

63.

60.
61.
62.
62.
DNS

56.

60.
60.
62.
62.

56.

57.

57.
57.
59.

62.
62.
64.
67.
68.

60.
61.
61.
62.
66.

60.
60.
60.
61.
DIS

40

81
90
33
42

73

35
77
18
76

90

41

42
86
23

70
83
49
50
09

36
65
92
57
16

11
34
97
01



400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

hoog

Heat:

BK

BK

BK

D

Jun

SN

Jun

SN

Jun

g w N

Jun

BK

BK

BK

INy

Jun
1

W wmN o
= = =

o O 0~

= o

1989
CB 1
1185
CB 2
1335
CB 3
1068
2049

VAN PUYVELDE MARGO

FICKERS LISA

KLAI ANISSA

MAHEUX NATHALIE
DEGReVE ROBIN

M 400m Jun H Time :15:16

68

536
505
557

BOULARD ANTOINE

VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE
VAN STOKKUM ARNO
VAN DER GAAST LARS

M 400m Jun H Time :15:16

103
524
180
509

HAUBRUGE BENOIT
DHONDT RUBEN
BARGHOUT AZZE EDDINE
GOETEYN JENTEN

M 400m Jun H Time :15:16

349
78

520
432
489

POBLOME ROMAIN
COURTOIS DIMITRI
MEESE MAARTEN
BOUTSEN BART
DURNEZ LANDER

M 400m Jun H Time :15:16

866
CB 1
737
CB 2
561
CB 3
273
846

Bel M

2409
CB 1
1762
CB 2
734
CB 3
2147
2033
150
197
134
2148
609
283

HUTS GERBRAND
COBBAERT JULIAN
BOTTE STEF

HENDRICK CLEMENT
VERSTRAETE JONATHAN

hauteur Jun Esp H Time
VERDONCK EMILE
KALANDULA FABIANO

VAN LOOY LARS

VERDONCK DRIES

JACOBS SVEN

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
MONSEUR MARTIN

QUOIRIN KEVIN

DE BUSSCHER JONAS
MAMPUYS CEDRIC

GAMUELA NGAMUNGUELA JOS

:16:

95

96

96

95
97

98
99
99
99

99
99
99
99

98
98
99
98
99

98

98

98

99
99

48

95

96

99

95
97
98
99
99
96
99
98

ASVO

LACE

RESC

ACLO
OEH

DAMP
SPBO
ACBR
AVT

WS
ACG
RESC
KAAG

JSMC
CAF
ACW
AVT
KKS

RCT

VITA

ASVO

RCAS
KAAG

AZW

RESC

VAC

KAAG
EA
DS
SER
SER
DEIN
AVKA
RESC

54.

58.

59.

59.
59.

51.
52.
54.
54.

52.
52.
52.
52.

51.
51.
51.
52.
52.

49.

50.

51.

51.
52.

L T T = N S SRR

63

74

08

08
47

74
26
39
43

24
73
89
91

19
26
66
09
82

32

52

18

48
21

.13

.06

.97

.94
.94
.94
.94
.85
.85
.80
.80



11 606 LUCKX REINOUT 98 ACW 1.80
13 752 VANHELLEMONT KOBE 99 RCT 1.75
hinkstap Jun V triple saut Jun F Time :15:50
Heat:1
1 697 DEROOST FREA 99 DAC 11.39
BK CB 1
2 245 WAN KELLY 99 MOHA 10.90
BK CB 2
3 259 CATY EMELINE 98 RESC 10.79
BK CB 3
4 402 HOREMANS JANA 99 VMOL 10.73
5 730 WALRAVENS ANNELIES 99 DAC 10.58
6 155 SEMENOU ANNABELLE 99 CABW 10.48
7 81 MBOULOU PRODIGE ANAIS* 99 CRAC 10.34
8 1 BRIXHE MARIE 99 RFCL 10.26
9 183 PIERRET MELUSINE 98 CABW 9.92
10 425 LAMBERT LEEN 99 HALE 9.82
400m Bel M 400m Esp H Time :15:15
Heat:1
1 1522 DUMBUYA YUSUPHA 97 ACLO 52.46
2 2436 DE BACKER BRANDON 97 AVLO 52.91
3 2049 MIERMANS TOON 95 AVT 53.03
4 2387 HOOBERGS JESSE 96 LOOI 53.09
5 2048 VAN BOVEN JORDY 95 KAPE 53.80
6 2054 VERBEKE PIETER 97 STAX 54.51
400m Bel M 400m Esp H Time :15:15
Heat:2
1 2300 PETRELLA DAVIDE 97 RCG 51.00
2 1324 PEIGNEUX GUILLAUME 96 DAMP 51.35
3 1687 RUTH JEROME 97 RFCL 51.37
4 3143 LERMYTE MAXIME 95 DCLA 51.60
5 2380 JANSSENS KAMIEL 96 SGOL 51.90
6 2400 DECOUTERE NATAN 97 AZW 52.82
400m Bel M 400m Esp H Time :15:15
Heat:3
1 2153 DOOM ALEXANDER 97 AVR 48.38
BK CB 1
2 2629 RAES MAARTEN 96 ACME 48.98
BK CB 2
3 1752 LANNOY BRENNET JULIEN 95 JSMC 49.49
BK CB 3
4 2244 VAN NUFFEL DANNY 95 LEBB 50.86
5 1403 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR 96 RESC 51.00
6 2087 LANSSENS MICHIEL 95 AVT 51.80
800m Jun V 800m Jun F Time :15:31
Heat:1
1 520 ROELENS CéLINE 99 HCO 2:15.14
BK CB 1
2 29 HENRARD ELEA 99 LACE 2:16.05
BK CB 2
3 137 ROHL LORENA 99 LACE 2:17.01

BK CB 3



kogel Bel V
Heat:

1
1
BK
2
BK
3
BK

©O© 00 J oy Ul >

800m Bel

Heat:

800m

Heat:

800m

Heat:

BK

BK

BK

Jun

Jun

2
1
BK
2
BK
3
BK

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

621 DE VLIEGER LIZE

625 VONCK LOTTE

596 DE SMET MICHELE

509 DHUYVETTERS MARLIES
9 VERHOEVEN CHARLOTTE

653 WYNANT PAULIEN

poids Esp V Time :16:13

2125 LYSSENS KATELIJNE
1

1673 DE PAUW YOIKA

2

1522 GROBBEL CATO

3

1981 PEETERS NELE

2429 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA
1095 STAVART MARIE
1046 STURBOIS NOEMIE
1045 ROUSSEAUX LAURA
1641 CAMBIER CELIEN

800m Esp F Time :15:48
2104 HELLINCKX LOTTE
beS HAYEZ LOUISE
5275 PLANCKE ELISE
3

800m Jun H Time :16:00
178 KANFOUH MOHAMED*
479 VERMEULEN LANDER
749 DE CLERCK ARNE

818 VAN ASSCHE SANDER

82 LARBOUILLAT ROMAIN

800m Jun H Time :16:00

528 FASSEUR BRECHT

1

350 CRESTAN ELIOTT
2

64 GOODALL ALEX*
3

98

98

99

99

99

98

95
95
96
97
95
97
97

97
97

95

96

96

98

99

99

98

99

99

99

99

ATAC

EA

LYRA

AZW

CSDY

RCT

ROBA
STAX
DCLA
AVKA
EA

CSDY
CABW

CABW
RCG

LEBB

WS

AVR

RESC

KAPE

RCT

AVLO

ACBB

KAAG

SMAC

WS

13.

13.

11.

11.
10.
.86
.83
.81
.36

O O O

:33

:39

227

:109.

:23.

:25.

:28.

78

33

59

15
33

:17.

:109.

:00.

:02.

:02.

:05.

:05.

:52.

:52.

: 54,

05

13

87

97

.28

.20

57

68

.27

56

11

96

15

38

56

57

06



800m Bel M

Heat:

1
1

2

800m Bel M

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

2
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB
4

5

Jun V

oUW N

Jun V

O w N

Jun V

Sw N

317

615

37

AUDAH ZIAD

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES

JEROME AURELIEN

800m Esp H Time :16:08

2166

2039

1689

1416

2209

VAN OOST LOIC

DE BRUYN MARIUS

DOULEY ANTOINE

VANDEN BULCKE HENRI

BOEYKENS ARNE

800m Esp H Time :16:08

2268
1
1115
2
2913
3
2367

1653

2706

BENSCHOP VIKTOR

DELVOIE MAXIME

GIEDTS SAM

AERSSENS DIETER

HINNEKENS SIMON

VAN LAETHEM GAETAN

200m Jun F Time :16:32

760
366
471
588
85

208

LAMBEETS BRETT
VERBIST FLORE
HERMANS SOFIE
BRUGGHE LIES

GEVERS CLEMENTINE
NOEL NEHEMIE KEYSHA

200m Jun F Time :16:32

540
282
446
360
157

HEYMANS AMBER

MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE
VAN STOKKUM ELINE
HEMELSOET SYLKE

BYL HANNE

200m Jun F Time :16:32

201
688
558
840

DORANDEU MADELEINE*
FLOSSY FRANNE
LOYENS EDITH
MARTENS LISA

98

98

99

95

96

95

95

97

95

97

95

95

95

97

98
99
99
99
99
98

99
98
99
99
99

98
98
99
99

RIWA

AVLO

HERV

AVR

EA

WS

JSMC

LAT

KAAG

CSDY

RCT

DCLA

CSDY

LEBB

RCT
BONH
STAX
HAC
WS
RESC

ACP

RESC
ACBR
RIEM
ACME

CSDY
RCT

ATLA
KAAG

:56

:00

:55

:54.

:57.

:59.

:00.

:02.

:03.

:51.

:53.

:53.

:55.

DNF

26.
26.
27.
28.
28.
29.

27.
27.

27

28.
36.

25.
26.
26.
26.

90
95
97
13
22
23

22
27
.78
01
64

54
08
10
43

16

.27

55

12

.21

39

71

56

74

41

76

19

.59



200m

Heat:

hinkstap
Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

5

Jun V
4
1
BK CB
2
BK CB
3
BK CB
4
5

1
1
BK CB
BK CB

BK CB

Bel V

o U W IN

Bel V

oUW N

Bel V

BK CB

BK CB

BK CB
5

Jun M
1
1
2

572 BEYLEMANS JOKE

200m Jun F Time :16:32

403 CLAUS HANNE

1

493 BAUWENS LAURES

2

841 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
3

145 SCHAUWERS MANON
235 CHARTIER CAMILLE

Bel V triple saut Esp F Time

1197 GUISSE SALIYYA

1

2401 ANNENDYCK HANNE

2

1467 VAN HECKE SARAH

3

2280 RUTSAERT REGINE
2315 VANDEN NEST VICKY
1451 DE CLERCQ BOWEN

200m Esp V Time :16:33

1025 FAMENNE COLINE
1912 DEROLEZ MARIE
1207 DELOOF JUSTINE
1549 CLAUS ELLEN
1501 JACOPS BIEKE
2182 MAES JYNSE

200m Esp V Time :16:33

1615 BROSENS STEFANIE
1564 DUYCK CHARLOTTE
1142 BADJI JALIKA
1060 FICKERS MARIE
1880 BEYLEMANS LAURA
2110 LAENEN SOFIE

200m Esp V Time :16:33

1228 JEANNE CHARLOTTE¥*
1594 DEPUYDT MANON

1

2308 VIDTS NOOR

2

1697 SCHETS KJENTA
3

1899 MEHUYS ELISE

200m Jun H Time :16:47

721 LEEMANS PIETER
111 VERFAILLIE THEO

:16:

99

99

99

99

99
99

96

97

95

95
97
97

97
95
97
97
97
97

97
97
96
97
97
96

95
97

96

97

95

99
98

ACME

AVMO

RCG

KAAG

RESC
CRAC

RESC

DAC

RIEM

DCLA
LEBB
LAT

CABW
DCLA
USBW
AVMO
ACHL
BVAC

ATAC
DEIN
RESC
LACE
ACME
VOLH

CABW
ACME

VAC

OEH

LYRA

ACA
JSMC

26.

24.

24.

25.

26.
26.

11.

11.

10.

10.
10.

95

52

68

43

26
27

78

59

78

73
34

9.99

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.

25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.

23.
23.

24.

25.

25.

22.
23.

24
30
63
28
42
79

56
84
87
95
37
62

56
83

69

16

59

99
49



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

oy U1 i W

BK CB

BK CB

BK CB

200m Bel M

Heat:

o U W N

200m Bel M

Heat:

2
1
BK CB
2

3
4
5

163.3

200m Bel M

Heat:

3
1
BK CB
2
BK CB

212 REGINSTER GAETAN

304 PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE
128 GOBIN GUILLAUME

419 DEPOORTERE DYLAN

200m Jun H Time :16:47

436 DECKERS MICHIEL

686 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT
163 RENARD VICTOR

620 SEYNS LUCAS

192 WIMLOT HADRIEN

200m Jun H Time :16:47
285 BRAEM MATHIEU
857 VIAENE AXEL
267 NOEL LEO
46 KAPENDA NATHAN
224 DEPRET FRANCOIS
200m Jun H Time :16:47

863 SACOOR JONATHAN

1

253 KALMEN ADAM

2

451 VLEMINCKX KOBE
3

47 KAPENDA RAPHAEL
145 ROSITANO THEO

200m Esp H Time :17:09

2854 GOOSSENS YANNICK

1545 SZERMAN MELVIN

2723 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
3344 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO

1661 DUTRIEUX GILLES

2769 HERREGODTS PREBEN

200m Esp H Time :17:09

2231 MEES JEF

3

2635 DE KINDER JAN
3310 FRANgGOIS LAURENS
1786 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN
1480 KOHL GEOFFREY
1701 MABILLE FLORENT

200m Esp H Time :17:09

1570 SNYDERS CAMILLE
1
1421 SNYDERS ANTOINE
2

99
99
99
99

98
98
98
99
98

98
98
99
98
98

99

98

98

98
99

97
97
96
95
97
95

96

97
96
97
95
96

97

97

USBW
HERV
SER
EA

AVT
VS
WACO
AZW
ACLO

JSMC
OEH

USBW
SMAC
USTA

OEH

RESC

ACHL

SMAC
CRAC

HAMM
RESC
ASVO
ACHL
USBW
VITA

ACHL

LYRA
OEH

USTA
CABW
CRAC

WACO

WACO

23.
23.
.07
24.

24

22.
.50
22.
22.
23.

22

22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

21.

21.

21.

22

22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24.

22.

22.

22

21.

22.

53
68

16

50

63
95
28

22
35
48
70
90

78

95

96

.05
23.

35

60
77
05
05
20
18

21

35

.37
22.
23.
DIS

73
33

90

20



3 1767 BRUNIN CLEMENT 96 USBW 22.29
4 1713 CATY DYLAN 97 RESC 22.36
5 3109 GOOSSENS GILLES 97 HAMM 23.33

1500m Jun Bel V 1500m Jun Esp F Time :17:28

Heat:1
1 80 DESWAEF MATHILDE 99 RCB 4:42 .20
BK CB J1
2 677 DE TROYER MAURA 99 DAC 4:45.21
BK CB J2
3 135 SABBE MARE 99 LACE 4:50.07
BK CB J3
4 591 QUATACKER LORE 98 FLAC 4:51.21
5 652 UYTTEBROEK PAULIEN 99 RCT 4:55.18
6 71 HERBIET CHLOE 98 CAF 4:59.23
7 412 GOOSSENS LIEN 99 AVR 5:00.18
8 047 SCHELFHOUT FIEN 99 ASVO 5:10.60

1500m Jun Bel V 1500m Jun Esp F Time :17:28

Heat:2
1 1043 DEMEYER VIRGINIE 97 RCB 4:47.36
BK CB 1
2 1008 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE 96 ACLO 4:58.70
BK CB 2
3 979 PONLOT FLORINE 95 OCAN 5:02.31
BK CB 3
4 2058 OSSELAER ELIEN 96 HAMM 5:38.10

1500m Jun Bel M 1500m Jun Esp H Time :17:33

Heat:1
1 165 DRAUX AXEL 99 CABW 4:13.16
BK CB J1
2 701 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU 98 VOLH 4:17.00
BK CB J2
3 804 TECK ARNE 98 LEBB 4:18.18
BK CB J3
4 28 AREND DYLAN 99 SER 4:20.01
5 0682 VAN ACKER REINBERT 98 MACW 4:25.01
6 699 WUYTS JONAS 99 SPBO 4:40.93
7 802 DUMAREY TIM 98 LEBB 4:42.1606

1500m Jun Bel M 1500m Jun Esp H Time :17:33

Heat:2
1 1746 LONNEUX OUSSAMA 97 RFCL 4:08.18
BK CB 1
2 2712 STEENWERCKX MATTHIAS 95 HULS 4:09.93

BK CB 2



3 1666

BK CB 3

4 1105
5 3103
6 2898
7 1748
8 1156

MENGAL ARNAUD

RUSCART BENOIT

VAN BRUAENE SIMON

LIGNEEL KASPER

NIHOUL SIMON

PONLOT BENOIT

97

95

95

95

95

97

USBW

USTA

AVR

ZA

CRAC

OCAN

:10.

:11.

112,

:21.

122,

122,

81

16

38

16

61

91



